Bell Canyon Halloween - 2022

Vendor

Event Proz

furniture rentals  EventsMade4u.com

3 Generators. Calgrove Equipment Rentals
Black Poly Sheet

Haunte Maze Actors

Balloon Artist.  Easy Journey Entertainment

Magic Jump Rentals Inflatable Slide

Aladin Jumpers Inflatable maze

|Psychic palm tarot card reader - Fortune Teller Los Angeles. |
Magician

Stilt Walker Movin' On Up Productions

MILES LEWIS - ARTIST

Joe Smiles Hot Dog

Fat Boys Food Truck
Luke Smoke and Gun Bar
Empenada Food Truck

Does not include security,petting zoo, some other items

Cost

$13,971.14
$576
$556.80
$792.17

$2,550.00

$531.00
$693.80
$1,330.00
$200
$400
$875
$1,000.00

$0
$0
$0
$0




